
 

 

 

 

  

Marine Technology Team: U.S. Trade Specialists 
State Region Name Email Phone 

Alabama       

 
Birmingham Robert Stackpole robert.stackpole@trade.gov 205-731-1333 

California       

 
Central California  Glen Roberts glen.roberts@trade.gov 661-637-0136 

 
Los Angeles Delia Valdivia delia.valdivia@trade.gov 310-235-7203 

 
Orange County Kristin Houston kristin.houston@trade.gov 949-660-7103 

 
Orange County Jason Sproule jason.sproule@trade.gov 949-660-7105 

 
San Diego Julia Rauner Guerrero julia.rauner@trade.gov 858-467-7038 

 
San Diego Julie Osman julie.osman@trade.gov 858-467-7037 

 
San Jose Joanne Vliet joanne.vliet@trade.gov 408-535-2757, ext. 105 

Connecticut        

 
Middletown Anthony Sargis anthony.sargis@trade.gov 860-638-6954 

Florida         

 
Clearwater Dan Bjerk dan.bjerk@trade.gov 727-464-7347 

 
Ft. Lauderdale Eduardo Torres eduardo.torres@trade.gov 954 356 6640 Ext. 15  

 
Jacksonville Jorge Arce jorge.arce@trade.gov 904- 232-1270  

 
Miami William Lawton william.lawton@trade.gov 305-526-7425, ext. 27 

 
Orlando Mindi Hertzog mindi.hertzog@trade.gov 407-420-4420 

Idaho         

 
Boise Amy Benson amy.benson@trade.gov (208) 364-7791  

Illinois         

 
Chicago Neil Pickett neil.pickett@trade.gov 312-353-8490 

 
Peoria Shari Stout shari.stout@trade.gov 309-671-7815 

Iowa         

 
Des Moines Patricia Cook patricia.cook@trade.gov 515-284-4590 

Kentucky       

 
Louisville Brian Miller brian.miller@trade.gov 502-582-5066 

Louisiana        
  New Orleans Brie Knox brie.knox@trade.gov 504-589-6703  

 
New Orleans Delilah DeSouza delilah.desouza@trade.gov 504-915-3301 

Maine         

 
Portland Jeffrey Porter jeffrey.porter@trade.gov 207-541-7430 

Massachusetts       

 
Boston Maryanne Burke maryanne.burke@trade.gov 617-565-4303 

Michigan       

 
Pontiac Eve Lerman eve.lerman@trade.gov 248-975-9605 

Mississippi       
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Jackson  Jessica Gordon jessica.gordon@trade.gov 601-373-0784 

Missouri       

 
St. Louis Margaret Gottlieb margaret.gottlieb@trade.gov 314-260-3786 

New Hampshire       

  
Justin Oslowski justin.oslowski@trade.gov 603-953-0210 

New Jersey        

 
Central-Southern Debora Sykes debora.sykes@trade.gov 609-896-2734 

New York       

 
Buffalo John Tracy  john.tracy@trade.gov 315-453-4070 

North Carolina       

 
Raleigh Frances Selema frances.selema@trade.gov 919-281-2753 

Oregon         

 
Portland Scott Goddin scott.goddin@trade.gov 503-326-5156 

Rhode Island       

 
Providence Keith Yatsuhashi keith.yatsuhashi@trade.gov 401-528-5104 

South Carolina       

 
Charleston Phil Minard phil.minard@trade.gov 843-746-3404 

Texas         

 
Fort Worth Matt Baker matt.baker@trade.gov 817-684-5349 

 
Houston Brendan Kelly brendan.kelly@trade.gov 832-431-7371 

Virginia         

 
Richmond Eric McDonald eric.mcdonald@trade.gov 804-771-2246 

Washington       

 
Seattle Karen Taylor karen.taylor@trade.gov 206-553-5615, ext. 234 

 
Spokane Janet Bauermeister janet.bauermeister@trade.gov 509-353-2625 

Washington, D.C.       

  
Deborah Semb deborah.semb@trade.gov 202-482-0677 

  
Hector Rodriguez hector.rodriguez@trade.gov 202-482-0629  

  
Jim Rice jim.rice@trade.gov 202-482-1176 

  
John Vanderwolf john.vanderwolf@trade.gov 202-482-0348 

  
Russell Adise russell.adise@trade.gov 202-482-5086 

  
Tony Pu tony.pu@trade.gov 202-482-0905 

Wisconsin       
  Milwaukee Damian Felton damian.felton@trade.gov 414-297-3475 
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